LRH Marketing Project Plan
	ID
	Name
	Duration
	Work
	Start
Date
	Finish
Date
	Predecessors
	Resource
Names
	Notes

	1
	LRH Marketing Project
	179.25 days
	255 days
	Mon 10/23/06
	Sat 6/30/07
	 
	 
	 

	2
	Hold planning meeting
	1 day
	8 days
	Mon 10/23/06
	Tue 10/24/06
	 
	Sarah, Christopher, Tanya, Betty, Fred, Stan, Linda, You/PM
	 

	3
	Get requirements from event planning team
	1 day
	2 days
	Tue 10/24/06
	Wed 10/25/06
	2
	You/PM, Linda
	 

	4
	Logo Design
	75.5 days
	49.75 days
	Wed 10/25/06
	Thu 2/8/07
	 
	 
	 

	26
	Spokesperson Commitments
	23 days
	7 days
	Fri 3/2/07
	Wed 4/4/07
	 
	 
	 

	31
	Web Page
	91.5 days
	29.75 days
	Fri 2/16/07
	Mon 6/25/07
	 
	 
	 

	47
	Update Web Page (1)
	7 days
	2.5 days
	Wed 5/9/07
	Thu 5/17/07
	 
	 
	 

	51
	Update Web Page (2)
	3 days
	1.25 days
	Fri 6/1/07
	Wed 6/6/07
	 
	 
	 

	55
	Update Web Page (3)
	4 days
	1.5 days
	Wed 6/20/07
	Mon 6/25/07
	 
	 
	 

	59
	Video Shoot for TV spot
	116 days
	49.25 days
	Fri 1/19/07
	Sat 6/30/07
	 
	 
	 

	82
	Air Video Commercials
	34 days
	0 days
	Tue 5/15/07
	Sat 6/30/07
	81
	 
	 

	103
	Photo Shoot for stills
	68 days
	16.25 days
	Fri 3/9/07
	Wed 6/13/07
	 
	 
	 

	111
	Merchandise
	39.4 days
	36.5 days
	Mon 5/7/07
	Fri 6/29/07
	 
	 
	 

	120
	Baseball caps
	13.83 days
	5 days
	Fri 6/8/07
	Thu 6/28/07
	 
	 
	 

	127
	T Shirts
	12.83 days
	9.5 days
	Mon 6/11/07
	Thu 6/28/07
	 
	 
	 

	135
	Key chains
	16.5 days
	8 days
	Tue 6/5/07
	Wed 6/27/07
	 
	 
	 

	146
	Brochures
	120.92 days
	24.75 days
	Fri 1/12/07
	Fri 6/29/07
	 
	 
	 

	163
	Distribute brochures
	21 days
	0 days
	Fri 3/2/07
	Fri 3/30/07
	162
	 
	 

	169
	Outdoor Signage
	113.9 days
	31.75 days
	Tue 1/23/07
	Fri 6/29/07
	 
	 
	 

	188
	Golf Tournament
	0 days
	0 days
	Sat 6/30/07
	Sat 6/30/07
	187
	 
	 


